
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I173 - CITY OF AURORA - WATER & UTILITIES

R0096971 CROPSEY STEPHEN J 0182335314006 Mar 22, 2021 2020 Tax $40.10

Grand Total $40.10
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I174 CITY OF AURORA ABATEMENTS

R0093192 MARKET LOIS P 0182325305027 Mar 31, 2021 2020 Tax $1,723.24

R0093968 2345 EMPORIA LLC 0182334109018 Mar 11, 2021 2020 Tax $401.35

R0094394 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334129006 Mar 22, 2021 2020 Tax $373.24

R0094564 JTA5 REAL PROPERTIES LLC 0182334302020 Mar 24, 2021 2020 Tax $311.36

R0095114 KIM GUARDIAN AND 0182334331013 Mar 20, 2021 2020 Tax $92.00

Mar 23, 2021 2020 Int $0.65

Mar 23, 2021 2020 Tax $65.01

R0095518 1641 HANOVER STREET LLC 0182334418015 Mar 11, 2021 2020 Tax $325.45

R0095692 CARBAJAL MARICELA 0182334430015 Mar 11, 2021 2020 Tax $308.20

R0096742 VAN HOLY EDWARD KAREL
AND

0182335304007 Mar 23, 2021 2020 Tax $162.73

R0096842 MCBRIDE CHRISTOPHER 0182335308019 Mar 30, 2021 2020 Tax $303.02

R0097307 DEAN JAMES 0182335404025 Mar 10, 2021 2020 Tax $308.20

Grand Total $4,374.45
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Collections for assessment I177 BERKELEY WATER AND SEWER

R0104319 2221 W 55TH AVENUE LLC 0182516208009 Mar 10, 2021 2020 Tax $580.22

R0104463 GARCIA BRITTANY 0182516219005 Mar 19, 2021 2020 Tax $290.11

R0104792 STAMM ROBERTA L 0182517113008 Mar 3, 2021 2020 Tax $290.11

R0104793 STAMM ELIZABETH R
REVOCABLE TRUST

0182517113009 Mar 3, 2021 2020 Tax $290.11

R0104973 TOOKER JENNIFER 0182517208005 Mar 25, 2021 2020 Tax $290.11

R0105162 ROMERO JOE AND DOROTHY
REVOCABLE LIVING

0182518102006 Mar 6, 2021 2020 Int $2.90

Mar 6, 2021 2020 Tax $290.11

R0105454 GORALNIK PATRICIA E 0182518230003 Mar 11, 2021 2020 Tax $580.22

Grand Total $2,613.89
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Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEES

R0003474 MAESTAS CARLOS ERNESTO 0156907104018 Mar 19, 2021 2020 Tax $19.83

R0004404 HOLMAN KATERINA SARA 0156907314033 Mar 31, 2021 2020 Tax $37.14

R0006078 SUAZO BEATRICE LIVING
TRUST THE

0156908223001 Mar 10, 2021 2020 Tax $44.04

R0056329 MARTINEZ RUDY R AND 0171926208004 Mar 1, 2021 2018 Tax $303.20

R0077232 LAUTTENSCHLAGER
NORMAN

0172128300009 Mar 2, 2021 2020 Tax $76.29

R0088232 SOFFA WILLIAM 0182305200015 Mar 24, 2021 2020 Tax $16.51

R0088322 A M Y M LLC 0182305205022 Mar 2, 2021 2020 Tax $48.73

R0089701 DOZAL-TERRONES SELENE I
AND

0182306108014 Mar 5, 2021 2020 Tax $224.64

R0093964 GONZALEZ ARTURO AND
GONZALEZ GLORIA

0182334109014 Mar 12, 2021 2020 Tax $14.84

R0096971 CROPSEY STEPHEN J 0182335314006 Mar 22, 2021 2020 Tax $4.01

Mar 22, 2021 2020 Tax $4.01

R0104319 2221 W 55TH AVENUE LLC 0182516208009 Mar 10, 2021 2020 Tax $174.07

R0104463 GARCIA BRITTANY 0182516219005 Mar 19, 2021 2020 Tax $87.04

R0104792 STAMM ROBERTA L 0182517113008 Mar 3, 2021 2020 Tax $87.04

R0104793 STAMM ELIZABETH R
REVOCABLE TRUST

0182517113009 Mar 3, 2021 2020 Tax $87.04

R0104973 TOOKER JENNIFER 0182517208005 Mar 25, 2021 2020 Tax $87.03

R0105162 ROMERO JOE AND DOROTHY
REVOCABLE LIVING

0182518102006 Mar 6, 2021 2020 Tax $87.04

R0105454 GORALNIK PATRICIA E 0182518230003 Mar 11, 2021 2020 Tax $174.07

R0125277 E-LOGIC HOMES INC 0156911217006 Mar 2, 2021 2020 Tax $31.32

R0128662 SAFFY MICHAEL B 0172110305005 Mar 5, 2021 2020 Tax $80.36

R0134104 MARTINEZ EDWARD 0172103402005 Mar 19, 2021 2020 Tax $163.95

R0134185 COLORADO HOUSING AND
FINANCE AUTHORITY

0172103403018 Mar 16, 2021 2020 Tax $913.50

Mar 16, 2021 2020 Tax $58.07

R0134254 RIVERA VALERIE AND 0172103401047 Mar 23, 2021 2020 Tax $256.95

R0134599 SANCHEZ SULEMA 0172112407011 Mar 19, 2021 2020 Tax $149.70

R0148445 COVARRUBIAS PHILLIP 0156911306001 Mar 31, 2021 2020 Tax $32.16

Mar 31, 2021 2020 Tax $61.06

R0155789 ZUBIA JOSE AND ZUBIA
MARIA

0181514100003 Mar 29, 2021 2020 Tax $200.00

R0179055 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY
WATER AND SEWER

NONE Mar 17, 2021 2020 Tax $11.25

R0179056 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY
WATER AND SEWER

0000000000000 Mar 17, 2021 2020 Tax $11.25

R0179057 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY
WATER AND SEWER

0000000000000 Mar 17, 2021 2020 Tax $13.50

R0179059 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY
WATER AND SEWER

0000000000000 Mar 17, 2021 2020 Tax $11.25

R0179063 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY
WATER AND SEWER

0000000000000 Mar 17, 2021 2020 Tax $14.63

R0179064 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY
WATER AND SEWER

0000000000000 Mar 17, 2021 2020 Tax $14.63
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R0179065 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY
WATER AND SEWER

0000000000000 Mar 17, 2021 2020 Tax $14.63

R0179067 DENNING GREGORY FRANCIS
& TODD E

0000000000000 Mar 11, 2021 2020 Tax $16.20

R0180461 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF
COLORADO INC

0000000000000 Mar 20, 2021 2020 Tax $1.85

R0183364 JORDAN HEATHER AND 0157119120040 Mar 12, 2021 2020 Tax $99.22

R0194308 FERRER TRUCKING INC 0182306406021 Mar 24, 2021 2020 Tax $33.15

Voided Collections for assessment I179 - TREASURERS FEES

R0094957 REILLY KELLEN 0182334322002 Feb 23, 2021 2020 Tax ($28.68)

Grand Total $3,736.52
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Collections for assessment I182 - POTOMAC FARMS

R0134599 SANCHEZ SULEMA 0172112407011 Mar 19, 2021 2020 Tax $499.00

Grand Total $499.00
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Collections for assessment I184 CITY OF BRIGHTON

R0003474 MAESTAS CARLOS ERNESTO 0156907104018 Mar 19, 2021 2020 Tax $198.37

R0004404 HOLMAN KATERINA SARA 0156907314033 Mar 31, 2021 2020 Tax $371.41

R0006078 SUAZO BEATRICE LIVING
TRUST THE

0156908223001 Mar 10, 2021 2020 Tax $440.44

R0125277 E-LOGIC HOMES INC 0156911217006 Mar 2, 2021 2020 Tax $313.22

R0148445 COVARRUBIAS PHILLIP 0156911306001 Mar 31, 2021 2020 Tax $610.65

Grand Total $1,934.09
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Collections for assessment I186 SOUTH BEEBE DRAW

R0148445 COVARRUBIAS PHILLIP 0156911306001 Mar 31, 2021 2020 Tax $107.17

R0164763 MCDUFFEY MICHAEL 0156903302100 Mar 23, 2021 2020 Tax $106.35

Grand Total $213.52
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Collections for assessment I189 CITY OF COMMERCE CITY ABATEMENT

R0077232 LAUTTENSCHLAGER
NORMAN

0172128300009 Mar 2, 2021 2020 Tax $762.94

R0088232 SOFFA WILLIAM 0182305200015 Mar 24, 2021 2020 Tax $165.05

R0088322 A M Y M LLC 0182305205022 Mar 2, 2021 2020 Tax $487.23

R0089701 DOZAL-TERRONES SELENE I
AND

0182306108014 Mar 5, 2021 2020 Tax $2,246.30

R0194308 FERRER TRUCKING INC 0182306406021 Mar 24, 2021 2020 Tax $331.49

Grand Total $3,993.01
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Collections for assessment I190 - CITY OF AURORA HOUSING

R0093964 GONZALEZ ARTURO AND
GONZALEZ GLORIA

0182334109014 Mar 12, 2021 2020 Tax $148.35

Voided Collections for assessment I190 - CITY OF AURORA HOUSING

R0094957 REILLY KELLEN 0182334322002 Feb 23, 2021 2020 Tax ($286.78)

Grand Total ($138.43)
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Collections for assessment I192 SOUTH ADAMS WATER & SAN

R0128662 SAFFY MICHAEL B 0172110305005 Mar 5, 2021 2020 Tax $267.86

R0134185 COLORADO HOUSING AND
FINANCE AUTHORITY

0172103403018 Mar 16, 2021 2020 Tax $193.56

Grand Total $461.42
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Collections for assessment I203 LOST CREEK GROUND WATER MGMT

R0179055 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY
WATER AND SEWER

NONE Mar 17, 2021 2020 Tax $37.50

R0179056 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY
WATER AND SEWER

0000000000000 Mar 17, 2021 2020 Tax $37.50

R0179057 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY
WATER AND SEWER

0000000000000 Mar 17, 2021 2020 Tax $45.00

R0179059 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY
WATER AND SEWER

0000000000000 Mar 17, 2021 2020 Tax $37.50

R0179063 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY
WATER AND SEWER

0000000000000 Mar 17, 2021 2020 Tax $48.75

R0179064 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY
WATER AND SEWER

0000000000000 Mar 17, 2021 2020 Tax $48.75

R0179065 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY
WATER AND SEWER

0000000000000 Mar 17, 2021 2020 Tax $48.75

R0179067 DENNING GREGORY FRANCIS
& TODD E

0000000000000 Mar 11, 2021 2020 Tax $54.00

R0180461 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF
COLORADO INC

0000000000000 Mar 20, 2021 2020 Tax $6.15

Grand Total $363.90
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Collections for assessment i215 STORMWATER

R0007237 MILLER JOHN B 0156932006010 Mar 10, 2021 2020 Tax $46.51

R0012855 SHRADER JEFF 0157132323002 Mar 24, 2021 2020 Tax $46.14

R0012887 KORINEK ADAM AND 0157132323034 Mar 2, 2021 2020 Tax $25.08

R0012961 DAY LUANN L 0157132327004 Mar 25, 2021 2020 Tax $61.11

R0013447 SCHOTT JASON M AND 0157132417017 Mar 5, 2021 2020 Tax $24.93

R0013659 MUNIZ ALEX I AND 0157134000040 Mar 26, 2021 2020 Tax $10.02

R0048391 STOUT LORETTA E 0171919410001 Mar 2, 2021 2020 Tax $29.58

R0049753 KELLEHER MARILYN 0171920312008 Mar 25, 2021 2020 Tax $29.36

R0054861 ORTIZ ELIAS 0171925103019 Mar 18, 2021 2020 Tax $36.76

R0054870 LAMMEY CLIFFORD D AND 0171925104006 Mar 18, 2021 2020 Tax $28.77

R0054878 YANCY DEDRICK D 0171925104014 Mar 5, 2021 2020 Tax $21.12

R0054990 JUAREZ J. J. AND TURNBO
ANDREA

0171925110033 Mar 3, 2021 2020 Tax $21.61

R0055004 LEHMANN VICKI R 0171925110047 Mar 11, 2021 2020 Tax $50.61

R0055025 WALLACE ROBERT A UND 1/2
INT AND

0171925112014 Mar 22, 2021 2020 Tax $40.45

R0055122 MR GREEN SKIES LTD 0171925200013 Mar 1, 2021 2020 Tax $46.51

R0055883 PORTILLO CLAUDIO SOSA 0171926119007 Mar 25, 2021 2020 Tax $27.28

R0056329 MARTINEZ RUDY R AND 0171926208004 Mar 1, 2021 2020 Tax $34.59

R0056790 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171926305011 Mar 22, 2021 2020 Tax $46.51

R0057157 MORGAN ANDREW M 0171926321002 Mar 29, 2021 2020 Tax $24.91

R0057255 TOLLER THERESA 0171926328025 Mar 25, 2021 2020 Tax $37.49

R0057777 MEANS CALVIN D 0171926414008 Mar 12, 2021 2020 Tax $36.91

R0057993 LOSCHEN JILLIAN K 0171926416125 Mar 25, 2021 2020 Tax $45.62

R0058021 SHUHART MELISSA P 0171926417009 Mar 25, 2021 2020 Tax $22.81

R0058470 FSC INVESTMENTS LLC 2/3
INT AND

0171927306013 Mar 31, 2021 2020 Tax $186.02

R0058646 KNIGHTS MARSHA J AND 0171927317004 Mar 5, 2021 2020 Tax $62.06

R0059702 TRABANDT ERIC J 0171928307059 Mar 19, 2021 2020 Tax $23.71

R0060190 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171928323006 Mar 22, 2021 2020 Tax $27.70

R0060315 TRAN CA 0171928404035 Mar 9, 2021 2020 Tax $45.56

R0065566 GARCIA PAUL A AND 0171932104010 Mar 22, 2021 2020 Tax $75.53

R0067325 BALBUENA GUADALUPE 0171933108022 Mar 17, 2021 2020 Tax $69.95

R0067478 SMITH CHANNEN 0171933117004 Mar 20, 2021 2020 Tax $73.19

R0067749 MEZA MARGARITA 0171933203022 Mar 2, 2021 2020 Tax $25.68

R0067899 JGL ENTERPRISE 0171933210021 Mar 17, 2021 2020 Tax $75.08

R0068161 RUIZ CARLOS E 0171933217015 Mar 2, 2021 2020 Tax $37.69

R0068514 MA KAM 0171933307042 Mar 12, 2021 2020 Tax $596.08

R0068680 ZIPPS MELISSA L AND 0171933315007 Mar 26, 2021 2020 Tax $33.24

R0069016 GALICIA ANITRA A AND 0171933411008 Mar 5, 2021 2020 Tax $35.22

R0069113 SAIZ RICHARD D AND 0171933416012 Mar 30, 2021 2020 Tax $49.94

R0069341 THOMAS BRENT L 0171934109006 Mar 26, 2021 2020 Tax $46.51

R0069376 WOOLDRIDGE RUTH B 0171934110005 Mar 16, 2021 2020 Tax $85.15

R0069581 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171934202023 Mar 22, 2021 2020 Tax $28.24
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R0070443 THURLOW  MARTINEZ
MANDA

0171934314016 Mar 25, 2021 2020 Tax $23.71

R0077246 BLEDSOE DIANNA L 0172128300027 Mar 22, 2021 2020 Tax $25.97

R0077358 HAGE RICHARD AND 0172129102004 Mar 8, 2021 2020 Tax $46.51

R0077902 BELMAIN CAROLYN E AND 0172131308013 Mar 3, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0078042 LARA JOSE 0172132103003 Mar 19, 2021 2020 Tax $23.22

R0078574 CASTANEDA CAROLINA 0172132122017 Mar 18, 2021 2020 Tax $83.73

R0078835 CASTOR YOSHIKO AND 0172132209019 Mar 3, 2021 2020 Tax $27.94

R0078970 ROBINSON RONNIE D 0172132217003 Mar 2, 2021 2020 Tax $46.51

R0079179 GUYER DUSTIN DANIEL 0172132301013 Mar 2, 2021 2020 Tax $26.98

R0079301 PINON LUIS F AND 0172132305007 Mar 29, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0079323 SALAZAR CRISTOBAL AND 0172132306026 Mar 1, 2021 2020 Tax $46.51

R0080259 QUINBY MARY P 0172302000026 Mar 11, 2021 2020 Tax $46.51

R0083807 GALLEGOS DANIEL J 0181936416008 Mar 4, 2021 2020 Tax $29.14

R0098336 ANDRADE JOSEPHINE
IRREVOCABLE TRUST

0182503206011 Mar 5, 2021 2020 Tax $64.24

R0098420 TAPIA JAVIER JR 0182503208030 Mar 17, 2021 2020 Tax $76.99

R0098708 ROMERO ANITA 0182504103002 Mar 25, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0098997 MJR 57 LLC 0182504200006 Mar 2, 2021 2020 Tax $41.62

R0099055 SANCHEZ NANCY J 0182504204009 Mar 29, 2021 2020 Tax $22.51

R0099210 KENKEL MICHAEL H AND 0182504207033 Mar 29, 2021 2020 Tax $30.87

R0099541 MONFELT JERRY S
IRREVOCABLE TRUST THE

0182504220014 Mar 5, 2021 2020 Tax $38.19

R0099557 SANCHEZ ODILON 0182504220030 Mar 3, 2021 2020 Tax $64.58

R0099561 SISNEROS VANESSA AND 0182504220034 Mar 25, 2021 2020 Tax $29.30

R0100061 ZUBIA JESUS A AND 0182505212019 Mar 16, 2021 2020 Tax $56.31

R0100351 3060 W 67TH AVE LLC 0182505315001 Mar 12, 2021 2020 Tax $73.49

R0100399 CHAPARRO JOSE LUIS 0182505317019 Mar 12, 2021 2020 Tax $88.13

R0100430 BALLESTEROS ANAYA
MANUEL H AND

0182505318009 Mar 11, 2021 2020 Tax $24.83

R0100435 BROGAN JAMES E JR 0182505318014 Mar 23, 2021 2020 Tax $49.41

R0100442 MARTINEZ SAMUEL F AND 0182505318022 Mar 5, 2021 2020 Tax $26.29

R0102130 YEE SIU YUEN AND 0182506410003 Mar 1, 2021 2020 Tax $35.86

R0102195 DICKINSON PLAZA LLC 0182507100026 Mar 30, 2021 2020 Tax $46.51

R0104463 GARCIA BRITTANY 0182516219005 Mar 19, 2021 2020 Tax $20.77

R0104792 STAMM ROBERTA L 0182517113008 Mar 3, 2021 2020 Tax $46.51

R0104793 STAMM ELIZABETH R
REVOCABLE TRUST

0182517113009 Mar 3, 2021 2020 Tax $39.34

R0104973 TOOKER JENNIFER 0182517208005 Mar 25, 2021 2020 Tax $16.76

R0105038 BROWN MATTHEW C 0182517211004 Mar 31, 2021 2020 Tax $50.21

R0105162 ROMERO JOE AND DOROTHY
REVOCABLE LIVING

0182518102006 Mar 6, 2021 2020 Tax $18.73

R0105214 ORR KEEGAN L AND 0182518107009 Mar 9, 2021 2020 Tax $45.78

R0105454 GORALNIK PATRICIA E 0182518230003 Mar 11, 2021 2020 Tax $54.55

R0109017 BOUSFIELD JUSTINE STEELE 0171925302064 Mar 5, 2021 2020 Tax $42.28

R0114167 SANCHEZ LOZANO OBED
AND

0156700015024 Mar 18, 2021 2020 Tax $38.71
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0115201 KAMERRA LLC 0181700000325 Mar 15, 2021 2020 Tax $31.77

R0116041 WISE SHARON 0156503200002 Mar 24, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0117216 RODRIGUEZ MARIA T 0172118100012 Mar 31, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0124390 BRADY JEFFREY D AND 0182505314023 Mar 3, 2021 2020 Tax $13.11

R0129399 FEDERAL NATIONAL
MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION

0171925302252 Mar 25, 2021 2020 Tax $38.48

R0140344 GATEWAY AMERICAN
PROPERTIES LLC

0156903112002 Mar 18, 2021 2020 Tax $38.50

R0141176 FILLER CARL E AND 0156508402001 Mar 8, 2021 2020 Tax $46.51

R0141835 GARCIA SHELLY L AND 0156935200001 Mar 26, 2021 2020 Tax $73.40

R0147224 OLSON TANYA AND 0156714101036 Mar 5, 2021 2020 Tax $46.51

R0155443 BENNETT DAWN D 0182505404075 Mar 5, 2021 2020 Tax $29.09

R0166879 PJDS FAMLY TRUST THE 0157122402006 Mar 15, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02

R0167020 GLOECKLER AARON AND 0182508105014 Mar 9, 2021 2020 Tax $237.45

R0179030 SCOTT MICHAEL AND 0182502201004 Mar 1, 2021 2020 Tax $130.99

R0179079 HELBOK DEBEORA L AND 0172129405048 Mar 17, 2021 2020 Tax $41.50

R0179080 HELBOK DEBEORA L AND 0172129405048 Mar 17, 2021 2020 Tax $41.50

Voided Collections for assessment i215 - STORMWATER

R0104693 BENNETT ALICE ANN 0182517105004 Feb 12, 2021 2020 Tax ($77.22)

Grand Total $5,190.44
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I219 - FINES FOR CIVIL CODE ENFORCEMENT

R0155789 ZUBIA JOSE AND ZUBIA
MARIA

0181514100003 Mar 29, 2021 2020 Tax $2,000.00

Grand Total $2,000.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I222 RIVERDALE DUNES METRO DIST NO 1 (SIDS)

R0134104 MARTINEZ EDWARD 0172103402005 Mar 19, 2021 2020 Tax $546.50

R0134185 COLORADO HOUSING AND
FINANCE AUTHORITY

0172103403018 Mar 16, 2021 2020 Tax $3,045.00

R0134254 RIVERA VALERIE AND 0172103401047 Mar 23, 2021 2020 Tax $474.52

Grand Total $4,066.02

Special Assessment Report  Mar 1, 2021 - Mar 31,

2021

DeDe @ Apr 9, 2021 4:28:04 PM Adams ADAMS COUNTY TREASURER and PUBLIC TRUSTEEPage 17 of 21

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0134104
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0134185
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0134254


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I225 TREASURERS FEE SWU

R0007237 MILLER JOHN B 0156932006010 Mar 10, 2021 2020 Tax $4.65

R0012855 SHRADER JEFF 0157132323002 Mar 24, 2021 2020 Tax $4.61

R0012887 KORINEK ADAM AND 0157132323034 Mar 2, 2021 2020 Tax $2.51

R0012961 DAY LUANN L 0157132327004 Mar 25, 2021 2020 Tax $6.11

R0013447 SCHOTT JASON M AND 0157132417017 Mar 5, 2021 2020 Tax $2.49

R0013659 MUNIZ ALEX I AND 0157134000040 Mar 26, 2021 2020 Tax $1.00

R0048391 STOUT LORETTA E 0171919410001 Mar 2, 2021 2020 Tax $2.96

R0049753 KELLEHER MARILYN 0171920312008 Mar 25, 2021 2020 Tax $2.93

R0054861 ORTIZ ELIAS 0171925103019 Mar 18, 2021 2020 Tax $3.68

R0054870 LAMMEY CLIFFORD D AND 0171925104006 Mar 18, 2021 2020 Tax $2.88

R0054878 YANCY DEDRICK D 0171925104014 Mar 5, 2021 2020 Tax $2.11

R0054990 JUAREZ J. J. AND TURNBO
ANDREA

0171925110033 Mar 3, 2021 2020 Tax $2.16

R0055004 LEHMANN VICKI R 0171925110047 Mar 11, 2021 2020 Tax $5.06

R0055025 WALLACE ROBERT A UND 1/2
INT AND

0171925112014 Mar 22, 2021 2020 Tax $4.05

R0055122 MR GREEN SKIES LTD 0171925200013 Mar 1, 2021 2020 Tax $4.65

R0055883 PORTILLO CLAUDIO SOSA 0171926119007 Mar 25, 2021 2020 Tax $2.73

R0056329 MARTINEZ RUDY R AND 0171926208004 Mar 1, 2021 2020 Tax $3.46

R0056790 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171926305011 Mar 22, 2021 2020 Tax $4.65

R0057157 MORGAN ANDREW M 0171926321002 Mar 29, 2021 2020 Tax $2.49

R0057255 TOLLER THERESA 0171926328025 Mar 25, 2021 2020 Tax $3.75

R0057777 MEANS CALVIN D 0171926414008 Mar 12, 2021 2020 Tax $3.69

R0057993 LOSCHEN JILLIAN K 0171926416125 Mar 25, 2021 2020 Tax $4.56

R0058021 SHUHART MELISSA P 0171926417009 Mar 25, 2021 2020 Tax $2.28

R0058470 FSC INVESTMENTS LLC 2/3
INT AND

0171927306013 Mar 31, 2021 2020 Tax $18.61

R0058646 KNIGHTS MARSHA J AND 0171927317004 Mar 5, 2021 2020 Tax $3.05

R0059702 TRABANDT ERIC J 0171928307059 Mar 19, 2021 2020 Tax $2.37

R0060190 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171928323006 Mar 22, 2021 2020 Tax $2.77

R0060315 TRAN CA 0171928404035 Mar 9, 2021 2020 Tax $4.56

R0065566 GARCIA PAUL A AND 0171932104010 Mar 22, 2021 2020 Tax $7.55

R0067325 BALBUENA GUADALUPE 0171933108022 Mar 17, 2021 2020 Tax $7.00

R0067478 SMITH CHANNEN 0171933117004 Mar 20, 2021 2020 Tax $7.32

R0067749 MEZA MARGARITA 0171933203022 Mar 2, 2021 2020 Tax $2.57

R0067899 JGL ENTERPRISE 0171933210021 Mar 17, 2021 2020 Tax $7.51

R0068161 RUIZ CARLOS E 0171933217015 Mar 2, 2021 2020 Tax $3.77

R0068514 MA KAM 0171933307042 Mar 12, 2021 2020 Tax $59.61

R0068680 ZIPPS MELISSA L AND 0171933315007 Mar 26, 2021 2020 Tax $3.33

R0069016 GALICIA ANITRA A AND 0171933411008 Mar 5, 2021 2020 Tax $3.52

R0069113 SAIZ RICHARD D AND 0171933416012 Mar 30, 2021 2020 Tax $4.99

R0069341 THOMAS BRENT L 0171934109006 Mar 26, 2021 2020 Tax $4.65

R0069376 WOOLDRIDGE RUTH B 0171934110005 Mar 16, 2021 2020 Tax $8.52

R0069581 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171934202023 Mar 22, 2021 2020 Tax $2.83
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0070443 THURLOW  MARTINEZ
MANDA

0171934314016 Mar 25, 2021 2020 Tax $2.37

R0077246 BLEDSOE DIANNA L 0172128300027 Mar 22, 2021 2020 Tax $2.60

R0077358 HAGE RICHARD AND 0172129102004 Mar 8, 2021 2020 Tax $4.65

R0077902 BELMAIN CAROLYN E AND 0172131308013 Mar 3, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0078042 LARA JOSE 0172132103003 Mar 19, 2021 2020 Tax $2.32

R0078574 CASTANEDA CAROLINA 0172132122017 Mar 18, 2021 2020 Tax $8.37

R0078835 CASTOR YOSHIKO AND 0172132209019 Mar 3, 2021 2020 Tax $2.80

R0078970 ROBINSON RONNIE D 0172132217003 Mar 2, 2021 2020 Tax $4.65

R0079179 GUYER DUSTIN DANIEL 0172132301013 Mar 2, 2021 2020 Tax $2.70

R0079301 PINON LUIS F AND 0172132305007 Mar 29, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0079323 SALAZAR CRISTOBAL AND 0172132306026 Mar 1, 2021 2020 Tax $4.65

R0080259 QUINBY MARY P 0172302000026 Mar 11, 2021 2020 Tax $4.65

R0083807 GALLEGOS DANIEL J 0181936416008 Mar 4, 2021 2020 Tax $2.91

R0098336 ANDRADE JOSEPHINE
IRREVOCABLE TRUST

0182503206011 Mar 5, 2021 2020 Tax $6.42

R0098420 TAPIA JAVIER JR 0182503208030 Mar 17, 2021 2020 Tax $7.70

R0098708 ROMERO ANITA 0182504103002 Mar 25, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0098997 MJR 57 LLC 0182504200006 Mar 2, 2021 2020 Tax $4.16

R0099210 KENKEL MICHAEL H AND 0182504207033 Mar 29, 2021 2020 Tax $3.09

R0099541 MONFELT JERRY S
IRREVOCABLE TRUST THE

0182504220014 Mar 5, 2021 2020 Tax $3.82

R0099557 SANCHEZ ODILON 0182504220030 Mar 3, 2021 2020 Tax $6.46

R0099561 SISNEROS VANESSA AND 0182504220034 Mar 25, 2021 2020 Tax $2.93

R0100061 ZUBIA JESUS A AND 0182505212019 Mar 16, 2021 2020 Tax $5.63

R0100351 3060 W 67TH AVE LLC 0182505315001 Mar 12, 2021 2020 Tax $7.35

R0100399 CHAPARRO JOSE LUIS 0182505317019 Mar 12, 2021 2020 Tax $8.82

R0100430 BALLESTEROS ANAYA
MANUEL H AND

0182505318009 Mar 11, 2021 2020 Tax $2.48

R0100435 BROGAN JAMES E JR 0182505318014 Mar 23, 2021 2020 Tax $4.94

R0100442 MARTINEZ SAMUEL F AND 0182505318022 Mar 5, 2021 2020 Tax $2.63

R0102130 YEE SIU YUEN AND 0182506410003 Mar 1, 2021 2020 Tax $3.59

R0102195 DICKINSON PLAZA LLC 0182507100026 Mar 30, 2021 2020 Tax $4.65

R0104463 GARCIA BRITTANY 0182516219005 Mar 19, 2021 2020 Tax $2.08

R0104792 STAMM ROBERTA L 0182517113008 Mar 3, 2021 2020 Tax $4.65

R0104793 STAMM ELIZABETH R
REVOCABLE TRUST

0182517113009 Mar 3, 2021 2020 Tax $3.93

R0104973 TOOKER JENNIFER 0182517208005 Mar 25, 2021 2020 Tax $1.68

R0105038 BROWN MATTHEW C 0182517211004 Mar 31, 2021 2020 Tax $5.02

R0105162 ROMERO JOE AND DOROTHY
REVOCABLE LIVING

0182518102006 Mar 6, 2021 2020 Tax $1.87

R0105214 ORR KEEGAN L AND 0182518107009 Mar 9, 2021 2020 Tax $4.58

R0105454 GORALNIK PATRICIA E 0182518230003 Mar 11, 2021 2020 Tax $5.46

R0109017 BOUSFIELD JUSTINE STEELE 0171925302064 Mar 5, 2021 2020 Tax $4.23

R0114167 SANCHEZ LOZANO OBED
AND

0156700015024 Mar 18, 2021 2020 Tax $3.87

R0115201 KAMERRA LLC 0181700000325 Mar 15, 2021 2020 Tax $3.18
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0116041 WISE SHARON 0156503200002 Mar 24, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0117216 RODRIGUEZ MARIA T 0172118100012 Mar 31, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0124390 BRADY JEFFREY D AND 0182505314023 Mar 3, 2021 2020 Tax $1.31

R0129399 FEDERAL NATIONAL
MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION

0171925302252 Mar 25, 2021 2020 Tax $3.85

R0140344 GATEWAY AMERICAN
PROPERTIES LLC

0156903112002 Mar 18, 2021 2020 Tax $3.85

R0141176 FILLER CARL E AND 0156508402001 Mar 8, 2021 2020 Tax $4.65

R0141835 GARCIA SHELLY L AND 0156935200001 Mar 26, 2021 2020 Tax $7.34

R0147224 OLSON TANYA AND 0156714101036 Mar 5, 2021 2020 Tax $4.65

R0155443 BENNETT DAWN D 0182505404075 Mar 5, 2021 2020 Tax $2.91

R0166879 PJDS FAMLY TRUST THE 0157122402006 Mar 15, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30

R0167020 GLOECKLER AARON AND 0182508105014 Mar 9, 2021 2020 Tax $23.75

R0179030 SCOTT MICHAEL AND 0182502201004 Mar 1, 2021 2020 Tax $13.10

R0179079 HELBOK DEBEORA L AND 0172129405048 Mar 17, 2021 2020 Tax $4.15

R0179080 HELBOK DEBEORA L AND 0172129405048 Mar 17, 2021 2020 Tax $4.15

Voided Collections for assessment I225 - TREASURERS FEE SWU

R0104693 BENNETT ALICE ANN 0182517105004 Feb 12, 2021 2020 Tax ($7.72)

Grand Total $513.67
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I357 - LEWIS POINTE METRO DIST

R0183364 JORDAN HEATHER AND 0157119120040 Mar 12, 2021 2020 Tax $330.75

Grand Total $330.75
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